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Advanced Green Cleaning
15 Lewis Lane 471-6243
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax...888-580-1782
E-mail: advancedgreencleaning@gmail.com

Thomas, Kristie  *

Ahern Law PC
PO Box 2823 395-4421
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........395-4501
E-mail: jma@santafelawgroup.com

Ahern, Janice  *

Anasazi Mortgage
150 Washington Ave Suite 201 995-8888
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax...855-425-8888
E-mail: ginger@nmmortgage.expert

Sullivan, Ginger B* AC

Appraisal Associates
21 Paseo de Aguila 986-9020
Santa Fe, NM 87506 Fax..........986-3812
E-mail: paulsport500@aol.com

Montoya, Paul  *

Blue Chip Insurance Agency
1040 Don Diego 988-4425
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........988-7454
E-mail: kathibehan@bluechipsantafe.com

Behan, Kathi  Ext 15*

Bryan Doerner State Farm
1341 Pacheco Street 930-5210
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax...855-876-4018
E-mail: bryan@teambryansf.com

Doerner, Bryan  * AC

CBRE, Inc.
2415 E. Camelback Rd 602-735-5508
Phoenix, AZ 85016 Fax...602-735-5613
E-mail: michael.rowland@cbre.com

Valenzuela, Ian R*

Commerce Home Mortgage
549 S Guadalupe Ste #6 596-6061
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: dbeswick@commercemtg.com

Beswick, Denise  *

Concierge Home Inspections LLC
36 Valle De Suerte 713-320-2675
Santa Fe, NM 87506
E-mail: mahoney@conciergehi.com

Mahoney, Frederick  

Del Norte Credit Union
3286 Cerrillos Road 455-5341
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax..........455-5338

Munoz, Lisa A 946-2500*

DeMarais Home Staging + Design
1704-B Llano Street #324 699-4989
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: debbie@homestagingsantafe.com

DeMarais, Debbie  *

Dressel Construction Co., Inc
Kim Dressel 995-8006
1462 St Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: kim@dresselco.com

Dressel, Kim K 690-4588*

Enterprise Bank
301 Griffin St. 662-5171
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: aparsons@enterprisebank.com

Munoz, Christine  AC
Parsons, Ann  * AC

Fidelity National Title Co.
300 Paseo De Peralta Suite 101 995-8800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........559-5185
E-mail: Denise.Montoya@fnf.com

Gonzales, Tom  
Griego, Sandra  AC
Montoya, Denise  * AC

First American Title
215 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 100 983-7384
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........986-1411
E-mail: jmlujan@firstam.com

Delgado, Donna B* AC

Gateway Mortgage
3600 Rodeo Lane, Suite C-3 428-6467
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax..........428-6469
E-mail: Tina.Knaut@gatewayloan.com

Catano, Kimberly  
Delgado, Cassandra M Ext 396
Hurtado, Ashley  
Knaut, Tina  480-215-4808* AC
Robinson, Scott  577-8555AC
Sena, Frank  474-7164AC

Geyser Paranormal Investigatio
P.O. Box 22519 471-4826
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: jcp@geyserllc.com

Phillips, Jane  *

Guardian Mortgage Company
62 Lincoln Ave. 992-2327
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........819-0503
E-mail: MichaelannPerea@gmc-inc.com

McReynolds, Kelly M 660-9811AC
Perea, Michaelann  * AC
Simpson, Gayle  

Home Warranty Inc.
8001 Sheffield Place NW 750-7569
Albuquerque, NM 87120
E-mail: karenm@homewarrantyinc.com

Martinez, Karen L*

Hubbell Electro-Mechanical
Box 8363 471-4221
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........471-5153
E-mail: john@hubbe11mech.com

Onstad, John  *

Jeff Harris Real Estate Apprai
356 Campbell Rd. 575-374-8733
Clayton, NM 88415
E-mail: jeffharris@plateautel.net

Harris, Jeff A*

Kathleen McLeroy, MA1
1346 Pacheco Unit E 688-8789
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: kathleenm@dominionproperty.com

Burmeister, Kathleen E*

Legacy Mortgage, LLC
518 Old Santa Fe Trail, Ste 4 920-3959
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........938-5911
E-mail: atapia@legacylends.com

Alvarez, Annette  
DeLair, Paula M* AC

loanDepot
150 Washington Ave., Suite 201 588-0072
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: wvieira@loandepot.com

DeVargas, Marita  983-1456AC
Hodge, Debra Rael A 424-8170AC
Vieira, Walt  * AC

Mallow & Associates
PO Box 10174 984-9146
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........984-9146
E-mail: temallow@earthlink.net

Mallow, Tom  984-9146*

Metamorphosis Staging
P.O. Box 23180 920-2281
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: marty@stageyourlife.net

Wilkinson, Marty  *

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
Suzanne Odom 982-3873
325 Paseo de Peralta Fax..........982-4289
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: sco@montand.com

Odom, Suzanne  *

Motto Mortgage
1692 Hospital Drive 916-6281
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: lisa.sicre@mottomortgage.com

Sicre, Elizabeth D 916-6281* AC
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Moya Home Inspection
PO Box 28908 216-0813
Santa Fe, NM 87592 Fax..........216-0814
E-mail: randy@moyahomeinspection.com

Moya, Alan  *

My Auction Addiction Inc
35 Canoncito RD NE 252-0915
Albuquerque, NM 87122
E-mail: lloyd@myauctionaddiction.com

Swartz, Lloyd O*

Nations Lending
324 Paseo de Peralta, Suite B 216-3593
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: cindy.levorah@nationslending.com

Levorah, Cindy  *

New Mexico Mtg Finance Authori
344 4th Street SW 767-2227
Albuquerque, NM 87102 Fax..........243-3289
E-mail: eduran@housingnm.org

Duran, Eunice  *

Northeastern Land Appraisals
2325 Church Street 454-1670
Las Vegas, NM 87701 Fax..........454-1670

Medrano, Roland  425-7967*

Paramount Title, LLC
2100 Calle de la Vuelta 772-0303
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: james@paramounttitlenm.com

Banner, Thomas  Ext 302
Gomez, James  *

Preventive Pest Control
5130 2nd St Nw 792-8380
Albuquerque, NM 87107
E-mail: alan@ppcabq.com

Feuer, Alan  918-3121* AC
Segura, David  AC

PreVue Property Inspections
1000 Cordova Place #806 670-4442
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: prevuesf@gmail.com

Smith, Charles R*

Prima Title LLC
123 Grant Ave. 984-1884
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........984-1883
E-mail: gregg@primatitle.com

Robinson, Gregg  * AC
Warren, Cheryl J 473-1278AC

Professional Inspect. & Eval.
32 Overlook Road 982-2244
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........989-9811
E-mail: piesteve@comcast.net

Pattelena, Ralph  982-8063*
Pattelena, Steve  660-7290

ProTecHome Inspection
1704 Llano Street B-275 710-6158
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: David@protechomeinspection.com

Stowe, David  * AC

Radon Pro, LLC
2703 Via Caballero Del Sur 204-2580
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: paul@radonpronm.com

Longacre, Lynda  
Smith, Paul  Ext 3325*

Santa Fe New Mexican, The
202 E. Marcy Street 983-3303
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........984-1785
E-mail: wortega@sfnewmexican.com

Holiday, Clara  *

Santa Fe Title Company
515 Don Gaspar 819-0000
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: stever@sftitleco.com

Riemann, Steven W 920-5941* AC
Roybal, Rebecca  AC
Woods, Diane  AC

Servo Home Inspection
3 Juego Rd 603-7225
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: robert@servohomeinspection.com

Miller, Robert E*

Showhomes of Santa Fe
7 Avenida Vista Grande B7 #201 518-461-2622
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: emacomber@showhomes.com

Macomber, Elisa  * AC

Southwest Legacy Gifts
16602 S 18th Drive 847-691-7367
Phoenix, AZ 85045
E-mail: adam@swlegacygifts.com

Conroy, Adam  *

Southwestern Title & Escrow
236 Montezuma 820-1800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........820-1882
E-mail: amandap@swt-e.com

Pierce, Amanda K* AC
Pogemiller, Carla A 471-0199AC

State Employee’s Credit Union
Darlene Vigil 983-7328
1934 Morris Place Fax..........954-9475
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: darlenevigil@secunm.org

Vigil, Darlene  216-0431*

State Farm Insur - B. Ferrero
2641 Cerrillos Rd. 471-1313
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........471-1888
E-mail: BELINDA.FERRERO.LE3J@STATEFARM.COM

Ferrero, Belinda A 983-8021* AC

Steve Gillespie State Farm
730 St. Micahel’s Dr, Suite E 982-3604
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........820-0430
E-mail: stephen.gillespie.dvct@statefarm.com

Gillespie, Stephen  * AC

Ten Thirty-One Exchange Corp.
2011 Botulph Rd., Suite 200 800-500-1031
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........986-2811
E-mail: info@a1031exchange.com

Fox, John R*

U. S. Bank
600 W. San Mateo Road 946-9808
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........424-5931
E-mail: lesley.adams@usbank.com

Adams, Lesley  *

WaterStone Mortgage
119 East Marcy St., Suite 106 780-4935
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........780-5838

Claymore, Sandra  AC
Lepisto, Troy  670-6399AC
Moore, Cissy  AC
Morris, Robert  * AC
Sanchez-Wiegel, Bernadette  AC

Woods Design Builders, Inc.
302 Catron St. 988-2413
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........989-8326
E-mail: woodsbuilders@earthlink.net

Woods, Sharon  982-5436*

Zia Credit Union
1001 Central Ave 662-4671
Los Alamos, NM 87544 Fax..........662-5472
E-mail: valeriem@ziacu.org

Martinez, Valerie  *
Valerio, Robert M

Zsako Home Inspections, LLC
P.O. Box 9645 920-1039
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........474-3455
E-mail: istvan@zsako.com

Zsako, Istvan L* AC


